Chipsmall Limited consists of a professional team with an average of over 10 year of expertise in the distribution
of electronic components. Based in Hongkong, we have already established firm and mutual-benefit business
relationships with customers from,Europe,America and south Asia,supplying obsolete and hard-to-find components
to meet their specific needs.
With the principle of “Quality Parts,Customers Priority,Honest Operation,and Considerate Service”,our business
mainly focus on the distribution of electronic components. Line cards we deal with include
Microchip,ALPS,ROHM,Xilinx,Pulse,ON,Everlight and Freescale. Main products comprise
IC,Modules,Potentiometer,IC Socket,Relay,Connector.Our parts cover such applications as commercial,industrial,

REV. ECO. NO DESCRIPTION DATE BY
A 2398 INITIAL RELEASE 07/01/2011 LH
B 2576 UPDATE PART NUMBER CODING 05/10/2012 LH
C 2637 ADD WIRE SIZE NOTE 3 07/19/2012 LH
D
C
B
AA
B
C
D
12345678
8 7 6 5 4 3 2 1
E
F
E
F
UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED:
DIMENSIONS ARE IN MM [INCHES]
TOLERANCES:
ANGULAR:  3
DECIMALS
X.=  0.38 [.015]
.X=  0.25 [.010]
.XX=  0.13 [.005]
DATE NAMEDRAWN
C
DWG.  NO.
SHEET 1 OF 3SCALE:  1:15
C
FILE NAME: 11800, SDS104-PR
THE INFORMATION HEREIN CONTAINS
PROPIETARY INFORMATION OF
SULLINS ELECTRONICS AND IS NOT
TO BE REPRODUCED, USED OR
DISCLOSED TO OTHERS FOR ANY
PURPOSE EXCEPT AS SPECIFICALLY
AUTHORIZED IN WRITING BY AN
OFFICER OF SULLINS ELECTRONICS.
LH07/01/2011
CAGE CODE
54453
PART NUMBER
TITLE
SIZE REV
Pb
RoHS COMPLIANT
5.
9
0.
23
5.
9
0.
23
    CONSULT SALES OR
    FACTORY FOR OTHER
 MOUNTING STYLE OPTIONS
h: 0
h: 1
h: 2
h: POSITION OF CLINCH NUT
Ø3.05 [Ø0.120] CLEARANCE HOLE
SDS104-PR_ _-_ _ _-_N_ _-_
11800
104 SERIES D-SUB H.D. SOLDER CUP TYPE
D
C